10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

6:30 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

AGENDA
BOARD OF SELECTMEN
MONDAY, JUNE 19, 2017

6:30 p.m.

Executive Session: Exemption 3
Call to Order in Open Session
Proclamation: Americans with Disabilities Act

Public Hearing: RMLD/Verizon New England Plan #1949
Locate Pole on Nichols Street

Meet with Reading Municipal Light Department
Public Hearing: FY2018 Water Rates

Public Hearing: Transfer of Common Victualler/All Alcohol License
Dos Lobos, LLC — 303 Main Street

Minutes: May 22, 2017 Regular and Executive Session
May 23, 2017 Executive Session
June 1, 2017 Regular and Executive Session
June 5, 2017 Regular Session
Public Comment
Discuss/Vote Designee to Sign Weekly Warrant (New State Law)
Update on MWRA/Reading/Andover Water Discussions
Reappointment: Commission on Disabilities
Review Liaison Assignments
Legal Bills for April

Town Administrator’s Report

Old and New Business



