AGENDA BOARD OF SELECTMEN MONDAY, JUNE 19, 2017 6:30 p.m.

1.	6:30 p.m.	Executive Session: Exemption 3
2.	7:15 p.m.	Call to Order in Open Session
3.		Proclamation: Americans with Disabilities Act
4.	7:20 p.m.	Public Hearing: RMLD/Verizon New England Plan #1949 Locate Pole on Nichols Street
5.		Meet with Reading Municipal Light Department
6.	8:00 p.m.	Public Hearing: FY2018 Water Rates
7.	8:45 p.m.	Public Hearing: Transfer of Common Victualler/All Alcohol License Dos Lobos, LLC – 303 Main Street
8.		Minutes: May 22, 2017 Regular and Executive Session May 23, 2017 Executive Session June 1, 2017 Regular and Executive Session June 5, 2017 Regular Session
9.		Public Comment
10.		Discuss/Vote Designee to Sign Weekly Warrant (New State Law)
11.		Update on MWRA/Reading/Andover Water Discussions
12.		Reappointment: Commission on Disabilities
13.		Review Liaison Assignments
14.		Legal Bills for April
15.		Town Administrator's Report
16.		Old and New Business